MATRICULA DO
SERVIDOR
74427811
74584553
74574995
74562426
74567212
74382339
74531010
74426799
74574104
74358950
74558141
74435959
74416059
74557393
74003528
74561921
74532818
74392182
74492888
74553415
74520799
74371126
74424526
74538087
74380290
74602092
74518936
74339092
74531238
74425570
74425571
74003318
72413511
74563702
74451121
74003429
74511462
74510134
74380942
74437352
74509854
74425385
74281428
74530072
74647736
74417471
74617821
74520806

NOME COMPLETO

ADELCINA MARIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA BRASIL VIEIRA WYZYKOWSKI
ALAN RODRIGUES SAMPAIO

ALEXANDRE RAMOS DE ALMEIDA
ALEXSANDRO CRUZ DE ALCANTARA
ALIANA ALVES DE SOUZA

ANA LIVIA CARVALHO FIGUEIREDO BRAGA
ANA MARIA MACIEL BITTENCOURT PASSOS
ANA PAULA PEREIRA BULCAO

ANA PAULA SANTANA DO NASCIMENTO
ANA THEREZA MEIRELES ARAUJO

ANDRE RICARDO FIGUEIREDO PITA
ANGELITA SOUZA TAVARES

ANHAMONA SILVA DE BRITO

ANTONIO DE CASTRO VERGNE
BERNARDO SILVA DE LIMA

CLARA LOURIDO

CLAUDEMIRO FRANCA DE BRITO
CLAUDIA REGINA PAIM BARRETO DOS SANTOS
DANILO OLIVEIRA LIMA SANDERS
DIJEANE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA BORGES
EDMILSON PATROCINIO DE SOUSA
EMILIO MALTEZ ALVES FILHO

ERICA ELENA AVDZEJUS

EUZELENE RODRIGUES AGUIAR

FELIPE VENTIN DA SILVA

GEOVANE SOUZA SANTOS

GICELIA BARBARA RIBEIRO SANTOS
GILSON ALVES DE SANTANA JUNIOR
GILSON BARBOSA DOURADO

ISABEL CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA LEITE
ITANA NOGUEIRA NUNES

JAILSON BRAGA BRANDAO

JANIO CESAR ROSAS DE ALMEIDA

JOAO PEREIRA OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
JOAQUIM TAVARES NETO

JOELMA BOAVENTURA DA SILVA

JOSE ARAUJO AVELINO

JOSE CLAUDIO ROCHA

JOSETE BISPO RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA

KADJA MARIA RIBEIRO PARENTE

KARINA MIZUKI DIAS DOS SANTOS
KATHIA MARISE BORGES SALES

KATIA SILENE LOPES DE SOUZA ALBUQUERQUE
LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
LEONARDO MACHADO NASCIMENTO
LUCAS REGO SILVA RODRIGUES
LUCIANA ROMANHOLO MARQUES

CATEGORIA

Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Técnico Administrativo
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo



74356764
74560307
74444550
74502539
74416879
74002686
74510125
74515730
92031595
74516051
74531046
74545998
74557605
74558963
74517518
74585238
74558275
74002966
74436938
74563703
74334186
74317729
74533829
74354721
74359680
74632185
74536178
74510130
74380878
74416370
74531151
74558279
74547920

MARCELO JOSE SANTOS LAGROTA FELIX
MARCELO PINTO DA SILVA

MARCIA FIGUEREDO DE SOUZA
MARCIA MARGARIDA NUNES DA SILVA
MARCIA MARIA SAIEVICZ

MARCIA SANTOS CERQUEIRA

MARCOS MARCILIO ECA SANTOS
MARIANA TEIXEIRA SANTOS MOURA
NAYARA BATISTA MOREIRA

NILSON ROBERTO DA SILVA GIMENES
NILSON ROBERTO DA SILVA GIMENES
REGIANE SANTOS LUCIANO

REINALDO DE SOUZA COUTO FILHO
RICARDO SIMOES XAVIER DOS SANTOS
RITA MARIA BRITO SANTOS

RITA MARIA DO LAGO MUNIZ
ROSBERG DE SOUZA CROZARA

RUBEM CASTRO NEVES

SERGIO HENRIQUE DA CONCEICAO
SHEILA MARA LIMA DE CARVALHO SANTA ROSA
SHIRLEI CARVALHO DE SOUZA

SILVAR FERREIRA RIBEIRO

SILVIA CLECIA DANTAS SANTOS PIMENTA
SONIA MARIA DA CONCEICAO PINTO
SUELY ALDIR MESSEDER

SUZANA MORENA TORRES

TANIA FERREIRA DE JESUS

TANIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS BOMFIM
TELMA SUELY PEREIRA SANTOS
THIARA BAHIA BARBOSA

UIRA MENEZES DE AZEVEDO

VANESSA VIEIRA PESSANHA

VILMA FERREIRA CHAVES

Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo



